STARTERS
PORK BELLY 'POPCORN’

Panko crumbed pork belly, Asian slaw w sticky honey chili sauce

TRIO OF DIPS
Served with toasted Turkish bread

RIBS OF THE DAY
Served with slaw

ARANCINI
Golden crumbed risotto balls, bacon & herbs w aioli

LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI
Fresh calamari w lime aioli

CHICKEN WINGS
Choice of BBQ or Buffalo sauce

500g/1kg

GARLIC BREAD
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD

RISOTTO & PASTA

CHICKEN & MUSHROOM RISOTTO
Tender chicken pieces cooked with mushroom & spinach
& thyme in a creamy white wine sauce.

VEGETARIAN (CHOICE OF SHAPHETTI OR RIGATONI)
Mixed garlic mushrooms, thyme served with a creamy white
wine sauce and pecorino cheese

SEAFOOD SPAGHETTI
Grilled tiger prawns, clams and muscles and seafood mix, chili
garlic, parsley.

CARD SURCHARGE 1.1%

\Y,

LG

LG

LG

\Y,

LGO

LGO

17.5

14.5

18

14

18

12/24

11

26.9

25

+2

35

+2

540 on Barkly

MAINS
ATLANTIC SALMON LG
Served on mash & broccolini with dill mascarpone and capers

LAMB SHANKS
Served on mash & broccolini with red wine jus

LG

CHICKEN PARMAGIANA
Topped w ham, Napoli sauce & mix cheeses. Chips and salad

FISH & CHIPS
Beer battered fillets. Chips and salad. Homemade tartare

LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI
Fresh calamari, chips and salad. Homemade tartare

LG

WAYGU BEEF BURGER
Lettuce, tomato, cheese, onion rings & pickles topped with

our house made burger sauce, served with chips LGO
FISH BURGER

Lettuce, tomato, onion, sumac & pickles topped with

our house made burger sauce, served with chips LGO

SPICY CHICKEN BURGER
Buttermilk marinated, brioche bun, coleslaw, bacon, cheese,
spicy mayo & pickles, served with chips LGO

CALAMARI SALAD LG

Mixed lettuce, slaw, mint, coriander, caper berries, cherry tomato,

carrot, onion cucumber, fried shallots & house dressing

BEETROOT & ROASTED PUMPKIN SALAD
Baby spinach, roasted pumpkin, baby beets, feta,
green lentils, mint, walnuts, house dressing

V, LG

- PUBLIC HOLIDAY SURCHARGE 10%

34

32

29.9

32

25.9

26

+2

26

+2

25

+2

24

18.9



STEAKS
350G RIB EYE

250G PORTERHOUSE
Steaks served with chips and salad OR roasted vegetables
AND

Choice of sauce

SIDES
CHIPS

ONION RINGS

GARLIC MUSHROOMS
GARDEN SALAD
ROASTED VEGETABLES
CHILDREN'S MENU

SPAGHETTI NAPOLITANA
Spaghetti tossed in our napolitana sauce

CHICKEN BREAST NUGGETS
Chips, salad, tomato sauce

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
Chips, salad, tomato sauce

FISH
Chips, tomato sauce

LG

LG

V, LG

V, LG
V, LG

V, LG

48

34

11

13

13

13

540 on Barkly

SAUCES
MUSHROOM LG

BLACK PEPPER LG
RED WINE JUS LG

GARLIC BUTTER LG

LG = Low Gluten

LGO = Low Gluten Option available

\% = Vegetarian

DESSERT
STICKY DATE PUDDING
Butterscotch sauce & vanilla ice cream

CREME BRULEE LG
Vanilla ice cream, mint

KIDS ICE CREAM
Choice of sprinkles, chocolate or strawberry topping

WEDNESDAY:

WEEKNIGHT SPECIALS
TUESDAY:

THUIRSDAY:

STEAK NIGHT $23
PARMA NIGHT $17
BURGER NIGHT $16

CARD SURCHARGE 1.1%

PUBLIC HOLIDAY SURCHARGE 10%

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

12

12

6.5



