540 on Barkly

STARTERS PORK BELLY 'POPCORN' Panko crumbed pork belly, Asian slaw w sticky honey chili sauce			17.5	MAINS ATLANTIC SALMON Served on mash & broccolini with dill mascarpone and cap	LG ers	34
TRIO OF DIPS Served with toasted Turkish bread		V	14.5	LAMB SHANKS Served on mash & broccolini with red wine jus	LG	32
RIBS OF THE DAY Served with slaw		LG	18	CHICKEN PARMAGIANA Topped w ham, Napoli sauce & mix cheeses. Chips and sa	alad	29.9
ARANCINI Golden crumbed risotto balls, bacon & herbs v	v aioli	V	14	FISH & CHIPS Beer battered fillets. Chips and salad. Homemade tartare		32
LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI Fresh calamari w lime aioli		LG	18	LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI Fresh calamari, chips and salad. Homemade tartare	LG	25.9
CHICKEN WINGS Choice of BBQ or Buffalo sauce	500g/1kg	LG	12/24	WAYGU BEEF BURGER Lettuce, tomato, cheese, onion rings & pickles topped with our house made burger sauce, served with chips	LGO	26 +2
GARLIC BREAD		V	9	FISH BURGER	200	26
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD		V	11	Lettuce, tomato, onion, sumac & pickles topped with our house made burger sauce, served with chips	LGO	+2
RISOTTO & PASTA CHICKEN & MUSHROOM RISOTTO Tender chicken pieces cooked with mushroom & spinach & thyme in a creamy white wine sauce.		LG	26.9	SPICY CHICKEN BURGER		25
				Buttermilk marinated, brioche bun, coleslaw, bacon, chees spicy mayo & pickles, served with chips	se, LGO	+2
VEGETARIAN (CHOICE OF SHAPHETTI OR RIGATONI) Mixed garlic mushrooms, thyme served with a creamy white wine sauce and pecorino cheese		V	25	CALAMARI SALAD Mixed lettuce, slaw, mint, coriander, caper berries, cherry t carrot, onion cucumber, fried shallots & house dressing	LG tomato,	24
		LGO	+2			
SEAFOOD SPAGHETTI Grilled tiger prawns, clams and muscles and seafood mix, chili garlic, parsley.			35	BEETROOT & ROASTED PUMPKIN SALAD Baby spinach, roasted pumpkin, baby beets, feta, green lentils, mint, walnuts, house dressing	V, LG	18.9
		li LGO	+2			

540 on Barkly

STEAKS 350G RIB EYE	LG	48	SAUCES MUSHROOM	LG	2.5
250G PORTERHOUSE	LG	34	BLACK PEPPER	LG	2.5
Steaks served with chips and salad OR roasted vegetables AND			RED WINE JUS	LG	2.5
Choice of sauce			GARLIC BUTTER	LG	2.5
SIDES CHIPS	V, LG	11			
ONION RINGS	V	10			
GARLIC MUSHROOMS	V, LG	12	LG = Low Gluten		
GARDEN SALAD	V, LG	10	LGO = Low Gluten Option available		
ROASTED VEGETABLES	V, LG	13	V = Vegetarian		
CHILDREN'S MENU SPAGHETTI NAPOLITANA Spaghetti tossed in our napolitana sauce	V	11	DESSERT STICKY DATE PUDDING Butterscotch sauce & vanilla ice cream		12
CHICKEN BREAST NUGGETS Chips, salad, tomato sauce		13	CRÈME BRULEE Vanilla ice cream, mint	LG	12
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL Chips, salad, tomato sauce		13	KIDS ICE CREAM Choice of sprinkles, chocolate or strawberry topping		6.5
FISH Chips, tomato sauce		13			

WEEKNIGHT SPECIALS

TUESDAY: STEAK NIGHT \$23 WEDNESDAY: PARMA NIGHT \$17 THUIRSDAY: BURGER NIGHT \$16